9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

AGENDA

NIOSH/NPPTL Public Meeting

Standards Concept Development for Powered Air-Purifying
Respirators to Protect Emergency Response Workers Against
Chemical, Biological, Radiological, and Nuclear (CBRN) Agents

October 16, 2003

Radisson Hotel at Waterfront Place
Morgantown, West Virginia

Opening Remarks

CBRN Overview

CBRN PAPR Concept Development
Canister Requirements

Break

Environmental Conditioning
LRPL

Chemical Warfare Agent Testing
Lunch

Simulant Project Update

Flow Study Update

Attendee Presentation

Open Comments Period

Adjourn

Mr. Rich Metzler, NIOSH
Mr. Roland BerryAnn, NIOSH
Mr. Jonathan Szalajda, NIOSH

Mr. Terry Thornton, NIOSH

Mr. Frank Palya, NIOSH
Mr. Michael Bergman, NIOSH

Mr. Jonathan Szalajda, NIOSH
Mr. Ray Lins, RDECOM

Mr. Frank Palya, NIOSH
Mr. David Caretti, RDECOM

Mr. John Morawetz. ICWUC



