AGENDA NIOSH/NPPTL Public Meeting

Standards Concept Development for Powered Air-Purifying Respirators to Protect Emergency Response Workers Against Chemical, Biological, Radiological, and Nuclear (CBRN) Agents

October 16, 2003 Radisson Hotel at Waterfront Place Morgantown, West Virginia

9:00 a.m.	Opening Remarks	Mr. Rich Metzler, NIOSH
9:10 a.m.	CBRN Overview	Mr. Roland BerryAnn, NIOSH
9:20 a.m.	CBRN PAPR Concept Development	Mr. Jonathan Szalajda, NIOSH
10:00 a.m.	Canister Requirements	Mr. Terry Thornton, NIOSH
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:45 a.m.	Environmental Conditioning	Mr. Frank Palya, NIOSH
11:10 a.m.	LRPL	Mr. Michael Bergman, NIOSH
11:30 a.m.	Chemical Warfare Agent Testing	Mr. Jonathan Szalajda, NIOSH Mr. Ray Lins, RDECOM
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	MI. Ray LIIIS, RDECOM
1:00 p.m.	Simulant Project Update	Mr. Frank Palya, NIOSH
1:30 p.m.	Flow Study Update	Mr. David Caretti, RDECOM
2:00 p.m.	Attendee Presentation	Mr. John Morawetz. ICWUC
2:05 p.m.	Open Comments Period	
2:45 p.m.	Adjourn	